

## Champaign County Children's Advocacy Center Governing Board Regular Meeting

Thursday January 26, 2006 9:00 a.m.

Children's Advocacy Center 1601 E. Main Street Urbana, Illinois

## **AGENDA**

- I. Call to Order
- II. Public Participation
- III. Approval of Minutes from November 17, 2005 Regular Meeting
- IV. Ratification of Grant Agreement with the Illinois Criminal Justice Information Authority for CAC Crisis Intervention Services
- V. Acceptance of Grant Award from the Junior League of Champaign-Urbana
- VI. Review and Approval of Application for Continued Funding from the Champaign County Mental Health Board
- VII. Report from Subcommittee on Relocation
- VIII. Budget Report
- IX. Director's Report
- X. Communications
- XI. Other Business
- XII. New Business
- XIII. Announcements
- XIV. Adjournment

Accredited Member



Champaign County Children's Advocacy Center



## Champaign County Children's Advocacy Center Governing Board Regular Meeting

Thursday
January 26, 2006
9:00 a.m.
Children's Advocacy Center
1601 E. Main Street
Urbana, Illinois

## ADDENDUM TO AGENDA

I. Review and Approval of Application for Continued Violent Crime Victims Assistance Program Grant Funding from the Illinois Attorney General

Accredited Member



ALLIANCE<sup>6</sup>

Champaign County Children's Advocacy Center

1601 East Main Street • Urbana, IL 61802 • Phone: 217.384.1266 • Fax: 217.344.1214